Motors with Standard Efficiency IE1
Naturally cooled motors without external fan
Cast-iron series 1LP4
2/56 Siemens D 81.1 · January 2012
2.3
■ Selection and ordering data
Operating values at rated output Cast-iron series
1LP4 – IE1 version

53 – 315 L 1488 340 IE2 93.4 93.4 92.8 0.87 94 2.5 6.7 2.7 – – 1LP4316-4FA ■■ 935 2.9 16
67 – 315 L 1488 430 IE2 93.8 94.0 93.6 0.88 117 2.3 6.2 2.6 – – 1LP4317-4FA ■■ 1040 3.5 16
Voltages No. of poles Motor type Version Order code(s)
50 Hz 230 VΔ/400 VY 60 Hz 1) 460 VY 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 313 Standard 1 –
50 Hz 400 VΔ/690 VY 60 Hz 1) 460 VΔ 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 317 Standard 6 –
50 Hz 500 VY 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 313 Without add.
charge
3 –
50 Hz 500 VΔ 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 317 Without add.
charge
5 –
Further voltages 1) For additional charges, code numbers and descriptions, see supplements and special versions. 9 . . .
Types of construction No. of poles Motor type Version Order code(s)
Without flange IM B3/6/7/8 2) 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 317 Standard 0 –
IM V6 2) 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 313 Standard 0 –
2 1LP4316 ... 317 With add. charge 9 M1E
4 1LP4316 ... 317 Without add.
charge
9 M1E
IM V5 without protective cover 2) 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 313 Standard 0 –
2 1LP4316 ... 317 With add. charge 9 M1D
4 1LP4316 ... 317 Without add.
charge
9 M1D
With flange IM B5 3) 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 313 With add. charge 1 –
IM V1 without protective cover 3) 4) 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 313 With add. charge 1 –
2, 4 1LP4316 ... 317 With add. charge 8 –
IM V3 3) 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 313 With add. charge 9 M1G
IM B35 2, 4 1LP4183 ... 317 With add. charge 6 –
Further types of construction For additional charges, code numbers and descriptions, see supplements and special versions. 9 . . .
Special versions Order code(s)
Options For additional charges, code numbers and descriptions, see supplements
and special versions.
1LP4 . . . - . . . ■■ -Z . . .+. . .+. . .+. . .
1) Operating values at rated output for 60 Hz are available on request.
2) If 1LP4 motors in types of construction with feet IM B6, IM B7, IM V6 or
IM V5 without protective cover are fixed to the wall, it is recommended that
the motor feet are supported.
3) 1LP4220 to 1LP4317 motors are supplied with two screw-in eyebolts
conforming to IM B5, whereby one can be repositioned to conform to
IM V1 or IM V3. It is important to note that stress must not be applied
perpendicular to the ring plane.
4) 2-pole motors 1LP4316-... and 1LP4317-... (motor series 1LP4 frame size

30 – 315 L 740 387 – 92.0 92.6 92.4 0.84 56 2.0 5.8 2.6 – – 1LP4316-8FB ■■ 845 3.1 13
37 – 315 L 740 477 – 93.0 93.5 93.3 0.84 68 2.2 6.0 2.7 – – 1LP4317-8FB ■■ 1000 3.9 13
Voltages No. of poles Motor type Version Order code(s)
50 Hz 230 VΔ/400 VY 60 Hz 1) 460 VY 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 313 Standard 1 –
50 Hz 400 VΔ/690 VY 60 Hz 1) 460 VΔ 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 317 Standard 6 –
50 Hz 500 VY 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 313 Without add.
charge
3 –
50 Hz 500 VΔ 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 317 Without add.
charge
5 –
Further voltages 1) For additional charges, code numbers and descriptions, see supplements and special versions. 9 . . .
Types of construction No. of poles Motor type Version Order code(s)
Without flange IM B3/6/7/8 2) 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 317 Standard 0 –
IM V6 2) 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 313 Standard 0 –
6, 8 1LP4316 ... 317 Without add.
charge
9 M1E
IM V5 without protective cover 2) 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 313 Standard 0 –
6, 8 1LP4316 ... 317 Without add.
charge
9 M1D
With flange IM B5 3) 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 317 With add. charge 1 –
IM V1 without protective cover 3) 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 313 With add. charge 1 –
6, 8 1LP4316 ... 317 With add. charge 8 –
IM V3 3) 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 313 With add. charge 9 M1G
IM B35 6, 8 1LP4186 ... 317 With add. charge 6 –
Further types of construction For additional charges, code numbers and descriptions, see supplements and special versions. 9 . . .
Special versions Order code(s)
Options For additional charges, code numbers and descriptions, see supplements
and special versions.
1LP4 . . . - . . . ■■ -Z . . .+. . .+. . .+. . .
1) Operating values at rated output for 60 Hz are available on request.
2) If 1LP4 motors in types of construction with feet IM B6, IM B7, IM V6 or
IM V5 without protective cover are fixed to the wall, it is recommended that
the motor feet are supported.
3) 1LP4220 to 1LP4317 motors are supplied with two screw-in eyebolts
conforming to IM B5, whereby one can be repositioned to conform to
IM V1 or IM V3. It is important to note that stress must not be applied
perpendicular to the ring plane.
Please observe